
Our canteen only runs on WEDNESDAYS

Drinks (available at recess and lunch)

Juice - Cloudy Apple juice 350ml

Milkshake (chocolate/strawberry/caramel)

Chill J Drink 100% natural fruit sparkling drink

Recess only

Mini pizzas

Biscuits

Cake

Mini quiche

Slice

Sausage roll/Spinach and feta roll

Mini hot dog

Hot chips 

Cheese toastie Ham/Tomato

Lunch only

Roast vegetable salad

Sandwiches & wraps (extra 50c for wraps, toasted option) 

Ham                                                                                       

Ham & Cheese/ Ham, Tomato &Cheese                            

Vegemite

Mayonnaise                                                                              

Salad (lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, carrot)      

Salad with Chicken or Ham                                               

$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

$1.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00







$6.00







$2.00

$2.50

$1.50

$0.50




$3.00

 $3.50

The Woden School Canteen Menu
Food freshly prepared by the student canteen work team

following all ACT COVID-19 guidelines

IMPORTANT:  Recess can be either pre-ordered or purchased over the counter.           

$4.00

$2.50

$2.00

Term 1, 2023 |

Please see continuing page for weekly specials.

HOW TO ORDER
Orders must be placed in the bucket at the front office on Wednesday mornings.

Clearly write on a paper bag: name, year, recess & lunch order with amount included. 

If purchasing weekly special, please state preference for meat or vegetarian option.

Lunch must be pre-ordered.



WEEKLY LUNCH SPECIALS - $8.00
Week 1: Canteen Closed

Week 2:  Chicken Banh Mi

Week 3:  Beef Hamburger

Week 4:  Meatball sub

Week 5:  Chicken souvlaki

Week 6:  Roast vegetable frittata and salad

Week 7:  Chinese dumplings and noodle salad

Week 8:  Beef tacos

Week 9:  Caesar salad

Week 10: Indian vegetable curry w/ papadum

Vegetarian options available for lunch specials


